2009/2007 ASS REC. BY:		RE	F: (S/C77	18019674 /R	NZ  th  Specie	d Instruction	6
annerior -			ASSIGNI	MENT (Office)	1 4 4 11		
M/MI/ From (Person):	Irena	Tay	of	CTL	D	ate/Time:	29102018 5.06pm
Estimated Cost		7		Bill to:			
ob/m/ws	TP RES / O	D RES/1	EVA/INV/MV	/ CS		189.07	8
To Inspect Veh	icle No:	S	LU 3821A	20-46	Insured:	317	3FIBF
at Workshop m	v/s	SKA	utomobile		Tel:	81211	8 140
of		1 Soon	Loc St #OH	1-44			31310301
Policy No:	Dmp	FINES	7541700	Claim No:	δM	m 18D1	05085001
Sum Insured:_				Excess:		0110-21-070-21-0	
Make of Veh:					D	.O.A.	24.102018
CA / REV /	REP. / RE		'WP' 3(	3/02016		H.O.D. Enc	dorsement:
Date/Time,	(-(010/8)	SIDIN	Person Contacte	ed: An Xiong	Ve	hicle (1)	OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instr	uction (	V) Estima	ate.			
	SLU 381	IA - X				1	
	97 J	X- 3F					
	lump	Sum \$	540V= (	Red: 9286	7.56!	63%)	)

GINVEUUS: PORME REF:		sure
ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date: Veh No:		21 A Yr Regn: NOV
Estima pay Cost.		an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP // WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	i Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLU 3821 A Make:		LANTRA 1.666 ALG (591
at Workshop m/s SK gurarrobius Colour	RET	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Strans Laks 7 Hay -44 Sp. Reading	11231	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured: CT ( Eng/No:		
Policy No. C/No:	KM HO8	f1CM JUS 76625
	Good /Fair / Poor	Burnt
	order Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
	order / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	I SIRIM I STD A	Rim or
Tyre Size:	F:	198 65R15
(Policy Condition)	R:	**
TEAM CONTRACTOR CONTRA	EXNOVA / GY / FS	/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.		NEXEN.
Bal. or Market Value:	14	Rear
DEC 14 12 Variable	6 mm	DO: 1
IDAC Accident Rport.	6 mm	L/Rel
GIA / PR Seen.	4/10/18	D.O.I. 30/16/18
		K AMONOSILE
Lum out in		/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Des. of Dall		1 Old 1 Mid 1 Old 1 Moditop of
		Char uls
Vehicle: IN / OUT		Pody Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019	I Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
Date:Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    RECEIVED 0 9 ARR 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?: Preli. Report   Days Of Re	Papair: 7	1 Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    RECEIVED   9 APR 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Days Of Resurvey N	I Chassis frame	Body Structure affected due to collision  3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 9 ARR 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Pass of Resurvey Note: Preli. Report Resurvey Note: Preli. Re	epair: 7	Body Structure affected due to collision  Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date:Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 9 APR 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?: Preli. Report   Days Of Resurvey Note: Final Report   Resurvey Note: Final Report   Resurvey Note: Site	epair: 7	Survey Fee: Transportation:  S+RS_SI
Date:	epair: 7 No. of Trip: e Insp (\$	Survey Fee:   Transportation:   S+RS,_SI   Photos   210
Date:Person Contacted: The U/C  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    RECEIVED   3 ARR 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?: Preli. Report   Date/Time, File Return to?   Preli. Report   Contacted:   Resurvey for a contacted:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Preli. Report   Contacted:   Resurvey for a contacted:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Preli. Report   Contacted:   Resurvey for a contacted:	epair: 7	Survey Fee: Transportation:  S+RS_SI

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Oct 2018		29 Oct 2018 17:06 Assign	- MEXW			New Assign Cancel Case	
	Main		Reference	) c	laim Details	Doce	uments	Show All
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				I	Created by in	surer]
nsured:		CHE	N DONG, ID: S87	87019G				
1ain Clair	mant:	SUR	ESH KWAAR VEDI					
/ehicle R	eg. No.:	SLU	3821A	1	Date of Loss:		4/10/2018 17:	The second of th
Claim Typ	oe:	TP.	SNM18D05085	C02	Policy/Cover Note No.		MPCSN176754 Comprehensive	
/ehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	: SU	617E	1	Policy No. (Claimant):			
	The second second		ON OR THE TOTAL OF THE T		Excess:		\$0.00	
Repairer:		SK A	utomobile Pte Lt	d (Pioneer) 1	Soon Lee Street #04	-44/45, Pioneer C	entre, 627605	Pioneer - Tel:
Handling	Insurer:	6389	986192]		e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -			
Adjuster:		LKK	Auto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt due	e 08/11/201	8]
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	NO E	ST, ASSIGN ADRIA	N LING AS SJE		0.00		
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vi	ew All Co	ompose Case Mail
There are	e no mail for this	case.						
E	SOCIATED TAS				View All   5	Search Tasks	Create New T	ask   Complete

## Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

JING XIONG KHOO <xiongskauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 2 April 2019 10:59 AM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Rasul (LKKAuto); Pioneer Workshop; Susan Koh; SK Admin

Subject:

Re: SLU3821A AFTER PAINT PHOTOS

Attachments:

SLU3821 MARKING ESTIMATE.pdf

Denise Tay/Rasul,

Vehicle No.

: SLU3821A

Part (-20%) : \$ 4,648.00

S/Nett

:\$ 4,20.00

Labour

: \$ 1,940.00

Total

: \$7,008.00

L/S (after -20%) : \$ 5,607.00

Refer to the above matter, and re-finalization

Kindly close the case at \$5,600.00

Denise Tay (LKKAuto) < denisetay@lkkauto.com > 于 2019 年 4 月 2 日周二上午 10:08 写道:

Dear Susan/Jing Xiong,

Please check and confirm on finalization amount

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Susan Koh <susan@skauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 8 April 2019 11:51 AM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

JING XIONG KHOO; Pioneer Workshop; SK Admin; Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: SLU3821A AFTER PAINT PHOTOS

Dear Rasul

We confirm acceptance of Final COR at \$5,400.00 and 07 workdays.

THANK YOU

Best Regards Susan C/O SK Automobile Pte Ltd

On Mon, Apr 8, 2019 at 10:52 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Xiong,

Kindly close at 5400

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: JING XIONG KHOO [mailto:xiongskauto@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 10:59 AM

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

## Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

c	*	-	**	•	
г	ı	u	n	1	

JING XIONG KHOO <xiongskauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 4 January 2019 10:13 AM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sk Automobile; SK Admin; Susan Koh; Pioneer Workshop

Subject:

Re: SLU 3821A / TP / DOA: 24/10/2018

HI Denise,

On 27/11/2018 already sent calculation breakdows & after paint photo for your surveryor mr rasu and remind him on 13/12/18 he no reply

Dear Mr. Rasul,

Please assist to finalize the case.

Vehicle No. : SLU3821A D.O.A : 24/10/2018

Date Surveyed: 30/10/2018

Parts : 6,343.20 After less 20%

S/Nett :

420.00

Total

Labour : 1,940.00

Total After Less 20%: 6,962.56

8,703.20

Can we close the case at \$ 6,950.00 ?

Please acknowledge finalization asap please

On Fri, 4 Jan 2019 at 09:24, Denise Tay (LKKAuto) < denisetay@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Ah Xiong,

Can help me to check this case, vehicle has sent in for repair? If yes, Any finalization please forward

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CARMARY COM

Co-ornerhet

Singapore EXPO Hall 4 & 5 - 10am To 8pm 27 & 28 Oct 2018 (Saturday & Sunday) Free Admission! carsatexpo sg

Hyundai Elantra

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2017

Research

▼ Vehicle Type

\* SE

Home » Used Cars » Steven Mobile » Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS

#### Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle



## Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS

Financial Accessories

Similar Add a Note

Report Error

Photos

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

More Actions

Map

\$69,800 + 590 => \$70,390 Price 0 Depreciation \$7,090 /yr View models with similar depreciation 26-Oct-2017 Reg Date

(8yrs 11mths 28days COE left)

2017

Manufactured Mileage

Add to Shortlist

Car Details

16,700 km (16.7k /yr)

Add to Compare

Transmission

Auto 1,591 cc

**Engine Cap** 

\$738 /yr

Road Tax Power

93.8 kW (125 bhp)

View specs of the Hyundai Elantra (2016)

**Curb Weight** 

1,345 kg

Features

D

4 Cylinder Inline 16 Valve Dual CVVT Engine, Multi Function Steering, Keyless Entry/Start, Auto Headlights, Retractable Side Mirrors, Cruise Control.

Accessories

Standard Accessories, Leather Seats, Sports Rims, HUD, Front And Reverse Camera, Reverse Sensors, Driver Power Seat, White Daylight, Fog Lamps, HID.

Description

1 Owner, Low Mileage, Low Dow Payment Only \$9.900 Monthy \$865 x 84 Fully Serviced, Beautiful Interior And Sleek Finish, Call To View And Test Drive. Bank Loan

And In House Welcome.

COE

\$42,902

OMV

\$12,032 \$12,032

ARF

Dereg Value

\$47,636 as of today (change) 1

No. of Owners Type of Veh

Mid-Sized Sedan

Category

PARF Car

Availability

Available

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Posted on: 23-Oct-2018 | Last Updated on: 27-Oct-2018

Tags; Hyundai Elantra, hyundai elantra, 2017 Hyundai Elantra, 2017 hyundai elantra, Hyundai, Elantra, elantra, Used Hyundai

Upfront Payment

Add to Shortlist

Transfer Fee Down Payment

Meximum 70% Loan 🔞 \$20,940 (change)

1st Instalment

0













Selfer Information

Steven Mobile Company » dealer's pricelist

» 37 vehs sold | 12 vehs available

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-16 Search cars nearby this location

96788282

Location

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Office No 53489909

Contact Person(s) Steven

Useful Services



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally.

Vehicle Evaluation



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5210C
Vehicle No.:	SLU3821A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	G4FGHU806355
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMJU570625
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,019.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Nov 2017
First Registration Date:	30 Nov 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,019.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,014.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,791.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,527.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,541.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Oct 2018

OK

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 26/10/2018 10:49

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/10/2018 10:31
Date Of Accident	24/10/2018 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3 > PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU3821A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SURESH KUMAR VEDULA
NRIC No	S6865210C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81261945
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81261945
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098135851
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	SUPECIAL MAR VERUITA

Name of Driver SURESH KUMAR VEDULA

 NRIC No
 S6865210C

 Date Of Birth
 04/01/1968

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/06/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81261945

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81261945

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

16 ANG MO KIO CENTRAL 3 #10-25 GRANDEUR 8

Postcode

567748

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO 2

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLJ7617E** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

SURESH KUMAR VEDULA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU3821A

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

16 ANG MO KIO CENTRAL 3 #10-25 GRANDEUR 8

Address Postcode

567748

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

2 5 OCT 2018

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC)
Reporting 13 KAKI BUKIT AVE

Name: Singapore 415933 NRIC/FIN No.: Tel: 67416697

Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	
	(B) SLU 3821 A (B) SLJ 7617E
Change South the 3	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT
Ои	24-10-7018 at about 17:40 hrs, I was travelling
45ty. Write on	South the 3. Upon reaching the punchen, I show down stationary, all of a sudden I fest an inject from I realised a vehicle SLJ 7617E had collided outo mo

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

2 6 OCT 2018

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
Singapore 415933

Reporting Centre Tell 6741 6697 ature
Name: Fax: 67492305

NRIC/FIREMail: vackb@singnet.com.sg

SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 201500047H) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (\$415933) Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

TO

: CHINA TAIPING

DATE

: 30-Oct-18

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SLU3821A

NAME

MODEL

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

TEL. NO.

ADDRESS

CHASSIS NO

OWNER'S INSURANCE

POLICY NO.

DATE :

ACCIDENT DETAILS

TIME :

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : KUMAR98973736

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	]
_1	BOOT LID & 74/	1	\$	1,728.00	si	1,728.00	11946/620
2	BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH * X 11	1	\$	664.00	s	664.00	X
3	BOOT LID INNER LOCK Kat/	1	\$	487.00	\$ -	20% 487.00	16270 174
4	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK X M	1	\$	42.70	\$	42.70	×
5	BOOT LID EMBLEM "ELANTRA"	1	s	68.60		78 68.60	48 68
6	BOOT LID EMBLEM "S"	1	\$	45.00		1 45,00	33
7	BOOT LID LOGO # her /	1	\$	37.40	_	82 37.40	30 50
8	BOOT LID INSULATOR   ✓ N↑	1	5	387.00	1	387.00	X
9	BOOT LID HINGE × ~1	2	\$	132.00	100	264.00	X
10	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP × NA	1	s	254.00	\$	254.00	×
11	BOOT LID DETECTOR SENSOR (RA/	1pc/	\$	325.00	s	650:00	165
12	TAILLAMP BRO/	pck	\$	876.00	\$	1,752.00	515170
13	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	-1	s	380.00	s .		193.70 250
14 F	REAR BUMPER 14	1	\$	678.00	s	678,06	505.40
15 F	REAR BUMPER LOWER CWT	1	s			80 610,00	225170280
16 F	REAR BUMPER RETAINER X NN	2	\$	and the second	\$	109.00	×
17 F	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$	25.00		50.00	/

					0.55		
18 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	RA/	1	\$ 12	20.00 \$		120:00	58
19 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	84-	1			6	455.00	315.70
20 REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER RH C	wt/	1	10	20.00 \$		120:00	45
21 REAR FENDER RH rayair		1	12	54.00 S		954.00	X
22 REAR FENDER COWLING RH	NA	1		8.00 \$		168.00	×
23 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	77	1		8.00 \$		348.00	X
24 REAR END PANEL 71		1			480		329
25 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	ex/	1	2	9.00 \$	10-	289.00	105
26 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	KNN	1		5.00 \$		445.00	X
27 REAR EXHAUST PIPE 94/		1		1 - 1	789	980:00	48900
20% -201.116	9.80	TOTAL P LESS 209 SUB TOT		\$ \$ \$	2,	765.70 553.14 <b>212.56</b>	4368.8
S/N DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT S/NE	TT T	OTAL S/	NETT	2112
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE	11	1	\$ 50	0.00 S		E0.00	X
2 REAR BUMPER CLIP SET		1		5.00 \$	30	50.00	
3 BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP SET W	/	1	7	5.00 \$	30	68.00	
4 TAILLAMP CLIP SET		1		.00 \$	15	32.00	
5 TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT	m	1		.00 s	30	88.00	1/
6 REAR FENDER SEALANT	/	1	200	.00 \$	20.	20.00	1 tu
7 REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP SE	ET X	n1		.00 \$	1		x \ -
8 REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIP S	ET /he	1		-	20	60.00	)
9 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP S	ETALS	1			15	25:00	1 420
10 REAR END PANEL SEALANT		1	uan ownsuch	.00 \$	7	20:00	1 -
11 REVERSE SENSOR SET W/		1	\$ 250.		2,01)	50.00	)
PÂNEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND 1 REPLACING PARTS.	NG (REAR)		TOTAL 750	\$	,	27.00	
2 TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.	\$	1,500.00	900				
3 TO APPLY TUFF COAT.	\$	250:00	70				
4 PERFORM REAR WIRING CHECK.	\$	60.00	- 30	_			
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 5 AND DISTANCE SETTING.	\$	80.00	60				

6 TRANFER BOOT L	ID MECHANIS	sm. S	80.00	40		
7 CONDUCT WATER	R LEAKAGE T	EST. \$	80:00	- 30		
8 Removed Reflix			3,550.00	60	1940	199
STIMATE REPORT		10000000				
		11,139.56		100		
TOTAL PARTS COST	: \$ : S	3,550.00		199-4P		

## APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS : 7 olays

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMB :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER

Resurg after report

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after spray painting

To display damaged pan(s) during resurvey

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

3495.04

420.00

5855.04

4684.03

SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 201500047H) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (\$415933)

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

то

: CHINA TAIPING

DATE

: 30-Oct-18

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

NAME

÷

**VEHICLE NO** 

: SLU3821A

ADDRESS

MODEL

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

TEL. NO.

**CHASSIS NO** 

OWNER'S INSURANCE :

POLICY NO.

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE :

TIME :

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : KUMAR98973736

#### QUOTATION SUMMARY

**CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS** 

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	INIT LIST PRICE	Т	OTAL LIST PRICE	11
1	BOOT LID & W/	1	\$	1,728.00	\$	1,728.00	00
2	BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH * X 1	1	\$	664.00	\$	664.00	
3	BOOT LID INNER LOCK & at/	1	\$	487.00	\$	487.00 16	2.7
4	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK X M	1	\$	42.70	\$	42.70 ×	
5	BOOT LID EMBLEM "ELANTRA"	1	\$	68.60	\$	68.60 48	5
6	BOOT LID EMBLEM "S"	1	\$	45.00	\$	45,00 3	3
7	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$	37.40	\$	37.40 30	)
8	BOOT LID INSULATOR   ✓ NA	1	\$	387.00	\$	387.00 X	
9	BOOT LID HINGE × ~1	2	\$	132.00	\$	264.00 X	
10	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP X NA	1	\$	254.00	\$	254.00	
11	BOOT LID DETECTOR SENSOR (RA/	1pc/	\$	325.00	\$	650:00 /6	,5
12	TAILLAMP BRo/	pc 1	\$	876.00	\$	1,752.00 51	517
13	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	1	\$	380.00	\$	380.00 19	3.11
14	REAR BUMPER 7	1	\$	678.00	\$		05.
15	REAR BUMPER LOWER CAT	1	\$	610.00	\$	610,00 2	25
16	REAR BUMPER RETAINER X NN	2	\$	54.50	\$	109.00 X	
17	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	s	25.00	\$	50.00	

							_		
8 REAR BU	MPER REFLECTOR	CR4.	/	1	\$	120.00	\$		120:00
REAR BU	MPER REINFORCEM	ENT A.	/	1	\$	455.00	\$	9	455,00
REAR BU	MPER SIDE COVER			1	\$	120.00	\$	18	120:00
1 REAR FE	NDER RH 10	yair		1	\$	954.00	\$		954.00
2 REAR FE	NDER COWLING RH	1 X N	1	1	\$	168.00	\$	-	168.00
3 REAR FE	NDER INNER TRIM R	н × ^	1	1	\$	348.00	\$		348.00
4 REAR EN	ID PANEL 1	4/		1	\$	680.00	\$	8	680.00
25 REAR EN	ID PANEL TOP GARN	IISH CM/	/	1	\$	289.00	\$		289.00
26 REAR FL	OOR PANEL TOP BO	ARD X	17	1	\$	445.00	\$	N.	445.00
7 REAR EX	(HAUST PIPE	PH/		1	s	980.00	\$	- 1	980.00
				TOTAL P	RICE		\$	12,	765.70
				LESS 20°			\$		553.14
				SUB TOT	AL PR	ICE	\$	10	212.56
N	DESCRIPTI	ON		QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	T	OTAL S	NETT
1 REAR N	JMBER PLATE	× n'	1	1	\$	50.00	\$		50.00
No. 200 - 20	JMPER CLIP SET	m/		1	\$	65.00	\$	30	65.00
3 BOOT LI	D INSULATOR CLIP S	SET W/		1	\$	65.00	\$	30	68.00
4 TAILLAM	IP CLIP SET	m/		1	\$	32.00	\$	15	32.00
5 TAILLAN	IP PANEL SEALANT	*/	m	1	\$	80.00	\$	30	80.00
6 REAR FE	ENDER SEALANT	/ nu 1	9	1	s	120.00	\$	20	120.00
	ENDER INNER COWL	ING CLIP SET	XI	In,	\$	60.00	\$	1	60.00
8 REAR FE	ENDER SIDE INNER 1	RIM CLIP SET	/ru	1	\$	60.00	\$	20	60.00
9 REAR E	ND PANEL TOP GAR	NISH CLIP SET	rig	1	\$	25.00	\$	15	25.00
10 REAR EI	ND PANEL SEALANT	10//		1	\$	120.00	_		120.00
11 REVERS	SE SENSOR SET	w/		1	\$	250.00	\$	200	250.00
AIM DETAI	LS: LABOUR AND SE	PRAY PAINTIN	G (REA	R)	тот	AL	\$		927.00
ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	BEATING, REMOVAL CING PARTS.	AND	\$	1,500.0	7	50			
2 TO SPR	AY PAINT AFFECTED	AREA.	\$	1,500.0	9	w			
				,	1	10			
3 TO APP	LY TUFF COAT.		\$	250.0		2 .			
4 PERFOR	RM REAR WIRING CH	IECK.	\$	69.0		30			
	E AND REFIX REVER	SE SENSOR	\$	89.0	00	60			

6 TRANFER BOOT L	ID MECHA	NISM.	\$	80.00	- 40	
7 CONDUCT WATER	LEAKAGI	E TEST.	\$	80.00	- 30	
8 REMOVED REFIX	06	1,0	\$	3,550.00	60	1940
TAL PARTS COST	: \$	11,139.56				
TAL LABOUR COST	:_\$	3,550.00	6			
TAL REPAIR COST	: _\$	14,689,56		9.44		
		***	11179	1.01		

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER

Resulting after report

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2855.04 20%

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18019674/R1TBN2

Date:

10/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN1767541700

Claimant

SLU3821A

No:

Insured Vehicle SLJ7617E

TP

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: 24/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

SNM18D05085C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLU3821A** 

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 AD GLS (A)

Engine No:

G4FGHU806355

Reg. Date:

30/11/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHD841CMJU570625 11231 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Red 1591 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15 Nexen 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65R15 Nexen 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,149.64	4,822.64	6,327.00	56.75
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,650.00	1,940.00	1,710.00	46.85
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14.799.64	6.762.64	8,037.00	54.31

Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,799.64	6,762.64	8,037.00	54.31
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,400.00		
(S\$)	14,799.64	5,400.00	9,399.64	63.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,035.97	378.00	657.97	63.51
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,835.61	5,778.00	10,057.61	63.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/10/2018

Date Inspected:

30/10/2018 Inspected At:

1 Soon Lee St #01-44

Repairer: SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Toh

Guan)

48 Toh Guan Road East #01-121,

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Apr 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 AD GLS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLU3821A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Demoterate

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Re	com	mend	ed	<b>Parts</b>
	0.	D-4 11-	D	41-1-1

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Bent	1,728.00 FL	*1,620.00 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH	Not Necessary	664.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Cut	487.00 FL	
4	1		*BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	Not Necessary	42.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM ELANTRA	Necessary	68.60 FL	*68.00 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM S	Necessary	45.00 FL	*33.00 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID INSULATOR	Not Necessary	387.00 FL	*-FL
9	2		*BOOT LID HINGE	Not Necessary	264.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	254.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOT LID DETECTOR SENSOR	Cracked (1 Pc only)	650.00 FL	*165.00 FL
12	1		(2 Pcs) *TAILLAMP (2 Pcs)	Broken (1 Pc only)	1,752.00 FL	*515.70 FL
13	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL RH	Bent	380.00 FL	*250.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	678.00 FL	*505.40 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Cut	610.00 FL	*280.00 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Not Necessary	109.00 FL	*-FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Necessary	50.00 FL	
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	120.00 FL	
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	455.00 FL	
20	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER RH	Cut	120.00 FL	
21	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	954.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR FENDER COWLING RH	Not Necessary	168.00 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	Not Necessary	348.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	680.00 FL	*480.00 FL
25	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	289.00 FL	*105.00 FL
26	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	445.00 FL	*-FL
27	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	980.00 FL	*789.00 FL
28	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
29	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	*30.00FS
30	1		*SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	
31	1		*SET TAILLAMP CLIP	Necessary	32.00 FS	*15.00 FS
32	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
33	1		*REAR FENDER SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	*20.00 FS
34	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
35	1		*SET REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*20.00 FS
36	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	25.00 FS	
37	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	
38	4		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	250.00 FS	

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$) 13,705.30 5,923.30 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 2,555.66 1,100.66

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			Total Parts (S\$)	11,149.64	4,822.64
		Report was ur	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	750.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,500.00	900.00
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	New	250.00	70.00
4	PERFORM REAR WIRING CHECK	New	60.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	60.00
6	TRANFER BOOT LID MECHANISM	New	80.00	40.00
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	80.00	30.00
8	REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	100.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	Cost (S\$)	3,650.00	1,940.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >